#fplct3o0daysketchchallenge
#fplctsummer2021

Submit your sketch via Instagram, Twitter, Facebook, or email
to submissions@fplct.org. Tag us, include the hashtags
above, and be sure your account is viewable to us. If it's not,
¢ . you can send it to us via private message or through email.
| ” || ” H We'll send you back the daily activity code for you to earn
. points in the Fairfield Public Library Summer Reading

| [ Challenge (for teens and adults). Complete all 30 to earn a
O badge and 5 bonus raffle ticket entries!

] All skill levels welcome -
&) i give it your best shot and show us what you can do!
Fri 7/2/21 fish Sat  #/17/21 Draw/write your favorite quote from a book
Sat  7/3/21 A scene from your favorite series Sun  7/18/21 A scene from your favorite book of all time
Sun  7/4/21 A scene from a book that makes you happy  |Mon 7/19/21 elephant
Mon  7/5/21 cat Tue 7/20/21 toucan
Tue  7/6/21 cow Wed 7/21/21 dinosaur
Wed  7/7/21 squirrel Thur 7/22/21 turtle
Thur  7/8/21 Eirﬂ"a Fri 7/23/21 fox
Fri  7/9/21 betta fish Sat  7/24/21 A scene from a fairy tale
Sat  7/10/21 A scene from a book that turned into a movie |Sun  7/25/21 favorite book cover
Sun 7/1/21 A scene from a book you read this year Mon 7/24/21 mouse
Mon  #/12/21 penguin Tue 7/27/21 dog
Tue  7/13/21 dragon Wed 7/28/21 unicorn
Wed 7/14/21 wolf Thur 7/29/21 sloth
Thur  7/15/21 pig Fri  7/30/21 monkey
Fri  7/16/21 whale Sat  7/z1/21 Favorite book character

Fairfield All programs are free and open to the public.
PUb]iC For more information: fairfieldpubliclibrary.org or call 203-256-3155.

L!brary Main Library Fairfield Woods Branch
- 1080 Old Post Road 147 Fairfield Woods Road
You belong here! Fairfield, CT 06824 Fairfield, CT 06825




